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Freeshouder

Omschrijving

Freeshouder voor freeskopje.
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Extra informatie

[temnnummer

Model

Modelgroep

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

11211056
CB3-1008-100-12
CB3 ..
8718242197250
82077010

TCE Wisselplaat frezen en wisselplaten

TCE
D 7.9 mm
d 10 mm
L 100 mm
L1 30 mm
Q 1°
Design 3
Kg 0,05
Insert 210, 211, 212, 213

Schroef C03012

Sleutel TO9P

M7133
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Product afbeeldingen

https:/ [www.huvema.nl/nl/freeshouder-11211056

DESIGN 3
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